

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.9227 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	05.03.2026	<u>BKM, J</u> The respondent Nos.10 to 14 filed common counter-affidavit. The 7th respondent filed counter-affidavit and vacate stay, but, there is no representation. The 6th respondent also filed counter-affidavit and vacate stay. List on 12.03.2026, under the caption, 'for hearing'. Interim order granted earlier by this Court dated 09.04.2025, is extended till then. BKM, J SCH	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE